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County: Madison
District: Rapidan

j!563 - Slaughter, R. L. & J. A.
Acreage Found: 138 Assessed: 130

location: Allen Mountain. Entirely within the Park Area.
Incumbrances, counter claims or laps:

Soil: Sandy clay loam of a good depth and fertility. Slopes
are gentle to moderate. Rocky over the entire area.
Fg has good sod with few weeds.
Eleven miles dirt road and nine miles hard surface road
to Barboursville, the nearest shipping point.

'

" story of tract and condition of timber; Most of the wooded area
has been cut over years ago and from time to time since,
Remaining stand consists of 20% oaks and 10”« poplar.
54 K. ft. oaks @ $2.50 per I . —
6 K. ft. poplar d $4.00 per M.
53 tons chestnut oak bark © $1.00 per ton -

Roads:

$135.00
24.00
53.00

$21*TOUT

Improvements: Dwelling: Log and frame, 24x28’, 7 rooms, porch 8x10',"shingle roof & paper roof, stone flues, 1$ story, 5 rooms
ceiled, fair condition, occupied by owner, spring water
supply.
Barn:
Shed 12x16.

Log, 28x28x12’, shingle roof, poor condition.
Log, 8x12', shingle roof, fair condition.

Frame, 8x12', shingle roof, fair condition.
Log, 8x12’, fair condition.

Log, 12x16’, ceiled, shingle roof, fair condition.
Log, 8xT2’, fair condition.

Log, 14x18', shingle roof, fair

Spring house;
I*!eat house:
l’en house:
Granary:
T:en house:
Corn house and shed;
condition.
Total value of improvements -- $700.00.

.12 fruit trees © $2.00

Value of r&nd by types:

-- $24.00.

Value Total
ValueType Acreage per acre

Slope 82 $21'.00
y150.00_
792.00
30.00

$25.00
•18.00
$ 5.00

AFg 6
Fc 44 X X6Fr

4' rJ clo no• •\ • irM

Nummary;_

Total value of land
Total value of improvements
Total value of timber.
Total value of fruit trees.
Total value of tract.

$1218.00
$ 700.00* 212.00

24.00
$2154.00. ’ JL**,
X
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County: >„rdison
District.: .x'.pi.l n

Q5..3 - slaughter, X & J. A.J•

Acreage Claimed: Assessed: 130 Deed: ]o
field sheet.
Deed:Assessed: ''930.00Value Claimed:

rea: 138 .(By survey)
Mien mountain. ntlrely within the lark are .Location:

.Cncunbr :.ces, counter claims or 1 pn:

handy clay loan of a good dept i and fertility. .lopes
are gentle to moderate. Rocky over the entire area.
Fg has good sod with few weeds.

•leven miles dirt road and nine miles hard surface
road to Barboursville, the nearest Shipping, point.

oil:

Roads:

Ristory of tract and condition of timber: Mart of the wooded area
has been cut over years ago and from time to time since.
Remaining stand consists of 90« oaks and 10% poplar.
54 . f t. oaks )2.50 per M.
6 X.ft. poplar <Q $4.00 per M.
53 tons chestnut oak bark 1.00 per ton -

0135,00
24.00
53.00

0212.00

Improvements: Dwellin; : Log and frame, 24x28’, 7 roor.i3, porch
“8x10 "sViingi'e roof,& nailer roof, stone flues, ly
story, 5 rooms ceiled, fair condition, occupied by

35J.00owner, spring water supply
m: Log, 28x28x12', shingle roof, poor

condition shed 12x16’ 75.00
.
ring house: Log, 8x12’, shingle roof,

fair condition —-heat house: Frame, 8x12’, 3hingle roof, fai
condicion
Gr.nary: Log, 12x16’, ceiled, shingle roof,
fair condition
en house: Log, 8x12', fair condition
torn house and shed: Log, 14x18*, shingle
roof, iair condition . . , v.

^to: t
value of land bytypes:

5.00
\ . 30.00V

40.00
10.00

40.00
)550.00

/i

Value Total
V' lue
.164.00
150.00
660.00
30.00

Type
Slope
Grazing
Tillable
Restocking

Acreage
82

per acre
'2.00
25.00
15.00
5.00

6
44
6

138 01004.00

(continued)
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County: Madison
District: Rapidan

J m JL - U jytlt6X* § l i t L. & J » A•
( continued )

$1004.00Total value of land

Total value of improvements 550.00

Total value of orchard
(12 apple trees © $2.00
each )
Total value of timber
Total value of tract

24.00
212.00

!W£o.o <5
$12.89' vcrage value per acre *
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